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Hicksville Middle School
2023-2024 Club Advisor Listing

Please join the Middle School Happenings Google Classroom for daily updates/information regarding these clubs.
Google Classroom Codes:  

6th Grade Google Classroom:  ctqqihp
7th Grade Google Classroom:  m25bax6
8th Grade Google Classroom:  en30owns

Club Name Advisor Email Address

6th Grade Student Activities Jaime Marrone                             
Jaime Ruppert

jmarrone@hicksvillepublicschools.org         
jruppert@hicksvillepublicschools.org

7th Grade Student Activites Patricia Wilson-Lord plord@hicksvillepublicschools.org

8th Grade Student Activities John Romero jromero3@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Art Club Jasmine Sultan                                              
Jaspaul Singh

jsultan@hicksvillepublicschools.org              
jsingh21@hicksvillepublicschools.org

ASL Club Emily Brennan ebrennan1@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Astronomy Justin Starr jstarr@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Board Game Club Caroline Calleo ccalleo@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Chamber Orchestra Adam Nadler anadler@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Digital Literary Club Amanda Blayne                           
Claudia Lasurdo

ablayne@hicksvillepublicschools.org    
clasurdo@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Drama Club
Tom DePalo                                   
Laurie Haddock                               
Danielle Donnelly 

tdepalo@hicksvillepublicschools.org  
lhaddock@hicksvillepublicschools.org 
ddonnelly@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Ecology Club Michael Doria                                   
Jamie Ruppert

mdoria@hicksvillepublicschools.org     
jruppert@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Homework Club Rachel Kotliar rkotliar@hicksvillepublicschools.org
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Jazz Ensemble Daniel Giacomini dgiacomini@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Maker Space Club Claudia Lasurdo clasurdo@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Math Olympiad 6th Grade Melinda Lopez mlopez@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Math Olympiad 7th/8th Grades Jacqueline Connors jconnors@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Mock Trial Prianka Advani padvani@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Multi-Cultural Club Alia Khan akhan@hicksvillepublicschools.org

National Junior Honor Society Judy Altbacker                      
Margaret Fitzgerald

jaltbacker@hicksvillepublicschools.org           
mfitzgerald@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Next Generation Christian Club Tom DePalo                                   tdepalo@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Robotics Catherine Temps                          
Carol Anne Brucato ctemps@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Science Olympiads Brian Smith bsmith1@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Social Awareness John Romero                                  
Jennifer Labombard

jromero3@hicksvillepublicschools.org    
jlabombard@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Strategic Gaming Club Daniel Gibson dgibson@hicksvillepublicschools.org
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Student Activities Partricia Wilson-Lord                 
Anthony Licari

plord@hicksvillepublicschools.org         
alicari@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Student Government/Council Margaret Fitzgerald                        
Anthony Licari

mfitzgerald@hicksvillepublicschools.org     
alicari@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Yearbook Club Jennifer Labombard jlabombard@hicksvillepublicschools.org


